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U-19 Championship
2022/23 10th round, Match #73

Friday, 29.10.2022, 11:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 17°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

2 : 1

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 Tvardovskyi Denys (C)
2 Rosputko Oleksandr
3 Savchenko Roman
4 Faryna Marian
5 Buleza Andrii
6 Losenko Ivan
7 Bako Kristian
8 Khromei Mykhailo
9 Pohorilyi Vladyslav
10 Siheiev Kyrylo
11 Pushkarov Oleh

Substitutes
13 Chuiko Oleh
14 Drozd Anton
15 Bashmarin Oleksandr
16 Bats Marian
17 Oharkov Mykola
18 Yanovich Yevhen
19 Bundash Vasyl
20 Veklenko Artem
21 Savin Daniil
22 Yushchenko Oleksandr
23 Lomaha Oleksandr
12 Nabyt Maksym

Coach
Ratulutra Oskar

1 Minchev Mykyta
13 Zakhidnyi Pavlo (C)
41 Sytnykov Mykyta
23 Romanenko Daniil
12 Chubatyi Demian
6 Vashchenko Daniil
10 Radchenko Maksym
19 Yevtushenko Oleksandr
16 Hunichev Yehor
7 Bazaiev Yaroslav
22 Shostak Dmytro

Substitutes
31 Taran Yehor
9 Andreichuk Andrii
17 Davydenko Ivan
4 Shtyfanovych Oleksandr
8 Boiko Andrii
11 Kaida Nazar
14 Atamanchuk Vladyslav
18 Kapustian Yehor
21 Oleksiuk Nazar

Coach
Karpov Oleksandr

Referee:
Harkusha Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Moshkovskyi Vladyslav
Assistant 2:
Asmakovets Volodymyr
4th Official:
Lapko Stepan
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 10th round, Match #73
Friday, 29.10.2022, 11:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 17°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 2 : 1 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
8 Khromei Mykhailo

22 Yushchenko Oleksandr 13'

24' 6 Vashchenko Daniil

22 Yushchenko Oleksandr 26'

11 Pushkarov Oleh
20 Veklenko Artem 46'

6 Losenko Ivan 50'

54' 13 Zakhidnyi Pavlo

54' 10 Radchenko Maksym

3 Savchenko Roman 61'

10 Siheiev Kyrylo 63'

7 Bako Kristian
14 Drozd Anton 65'

66' 23 Romanenko Daniil

69' 7 Bazaiev Yaroslav

9 Pohorilyi Vladyslav 71'

75' 19 Yevtushenko Oleksandr

77' 16 Hunichev Yehor
17 Davydenko Ivan

77' 22 Shostak Dmytro
9 Andreichuk Andrii

6 Losenko Ivan
18 Yanovich Yevhen 84'

20 Veklenko Artem 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal
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